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My provider Updated Changed Cancelled

Personal
Mobile phone

Gym membership

Private Health Insurance

Streaming ( e.g Netflix)

Payment providers (e.g. PayPal)

Food delivery (e.g. Hello Fresh)

Ride sharing apps ( e.g Uber)

Online accounts (e.g App store)

Subscriptions (e.g magazines, 
charities)
Public transport top-ups
House & utilities
Mortgage repayments

Rent payments

Home & Contents Insurance

Water

Electricity

Gas

Internet

Strata levies

Car & travel
Car repayments

Car Insurance

Tolls

Other
Childcare fees

Pet Insurance

A direct debit is an arrangement where you authorise a third party to automatically transfer funds from your account 
to another account. They’re handy for paying regular bills like your phone bill or gym membership.

Use our checklist of the most common types of direct debits to help jog your memory and keep track of the ones 
you need to update.

Stay on top of 
your direct debits


	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	p5: Off
	p6: Off
	p7: Off
	p8: Off
	p9: Off
	p10: Off
	h1: Off
	h2: Off
	h3: Off
	h4: Off
	h5: Off
	h6: Off
	h7: Off
	h8: Off
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	O1: Off
	O2: Off
	O3: Off
	O4: Off
	Payment providers eg PayPal: 
	Food delivery eg Hello Fresh: 
	Online accounts eg App store: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_9: 
	undefined_13: 
	undefined_23: 
	undefined_30: 
	undefined_34: 
	undefined_38: 
	undefined_42: 
	undefined_46: 
	undefined_50: 
	undefined_54: 
	undefined_58: 
	undefined_62: 
	undefined_66: 
	undefined_70: 
	undefined_74: 
	undefined_78: 
	undefined_82: 
	Pet Insurance: 
	undefined_86: 
	undefined_90: 
	undefined_94: 
	undefined_95: 


